
Wilcoxon, p = 0.99 Wilcoxon, p = 0.56

Wilcoxon, p = 0.88

Observed Shannon Simpson

C
ases

C
ontrols

C
ases

C
ontrols

C
ases

C
ontrols

1.0

1.2

1.4

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

0

50

100

150

200

Group

A
lp

ha
 D

iv
er

si
ty

 M
ea

su
re

Group

a

a

Cases

Controls

Species Richness


